South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 02, 2024, 03:06:27 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2344 (Rat #0271, Act #0177 of 1985) General Bill, By Davenport
Similar (S 0212)

A Bill to amend Sections 40-9-20 and 40-9-40, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to
chiropractors and chiropractic and related matters, so as to, among other things, include the commission on accreditation of
the Straight Chiropractic Academic Standards Association among the entities which grant accreditation or recognized
candidate status to chiropractic colleges, and delete certain provisions.

02/06/85
02/06/85
03/19/85
03/21/85
03/22/85
03/26/85
03/26/85
05/16/85
05/27/85
05/27/85
05/28/85
05/28/85
06/04/85
06/18/85
06/21/85
06/21/85
06/21/85
07/10/85

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-581

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-582
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1385
Read second time HJ-1549

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1592

Introduced and read first time SJ-1014

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-1014

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-2129
Amended SJ-2283

Read second time SJ-2285

Read third time SJ-2323

Returned SJ-2323

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3886

Ratified R 271

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/21/85

Act No. 177

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



