May 02, 2024, 03:06:27 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2344 (Rat #0271, Act #0177 of 1985) General Bill, By Davenport

Similar (S 0212)

A Bill to amend Sections 40-9-20 and 40-9-40, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to chiropractors and chiropractic and related matters, so as to, among other things, include the commission on accreditation of the Straight Chiropractic Academic Standards Association among the entities which grant accreditation or recognized candidate status to chiropractic colleges, and delete certain provisions.

02/06/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-581
02/06/85	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-582
03/19/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1385
03/21/85	House	Read second time HJ-1549
03/22/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1592
03/26/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1014
03/26/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-1014
05/16/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-2129
05/27/85	Senate	Amended SJ-2283
05/27/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-2285
05/28/85	Senate	Read third time SJ-2323
05/28/85	Senate	Returned SJ-2323
06/04/85	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3886
06/18/85		Ratified R 271
06/21/85		Signed By Governor
06/21/85		Effective date 06/21/85
06/21/85		Act No. 177
07/10/85		Copies available